
 

 

Town Deal Board and Crawley Economic 
Recovery Task Force 
Wednesday, 7 June 2023, 9:00am to 10.30am 
Virtual Meeting Via MS Teams  
 

ITEM 

 

 

TIME 

1. Welcome from the Chair / Vice Chair – Meeting objectives 

- Apologies  

- Minutes from the last meeting (attached) / any matters arising not on 

agenda 

 

9.00 – 9.10 

 

 

 

 

2. Economic Headlines 

• Manor Royal BID – Steve Sawyer 

• Town Centre BID – Wendy Bell 

• Crawley Economic Headlines – Lynn Hainge 

 

 

3. Towns Fund project updates  

• Invest in Skills Project - Vicki Illingworth 

• Commercial Eastern Gateway - Dipo Lafinhan 

• Green Tech Business Grants – Nigel Tidy  

 

 

4. Towns Fund six monthly monitoring report (Oct22 – Mar23) 

 

• Draft monitoring report – Nigel Tidy 

 

Town Deal Board to endorse monitoring report for submission to 

DLUHC 

 

 

5. Any Other Business / Close 

 

• Local Plan Regulation 19 Consultation  

 

 

Date of next meeting: July, tbc  

 

9.10 

9.20 

9.30 

 

 

 

9.35 

9.50 

10.05 

 

 

 

 

10.15 

 

 

 

 

 

10.25 

  

  

 


