Town Deal Board and Crawley Economic Recovery Task Force Wednesday, 7 June 2023, 9:00am to 10.30am

Virtual Meeting Via MS Teams

<u>ITEM</u>		<u>TIME</u>
1.	 Welcome from the Chair / Vice Chair - Meeting objectives Apologies Minutes from the last meeting (attached) / any matters arising not on agenda 	9.00 - 9.10
2.	 Economic Headlines Manor Royal BID - Steve Sawyer Town Centre BID - Wendy Bell Crawley Economic Headlines - Lynn Hainge 	9.10 9.20 9.30
3.	Towns Fund project updates Invest in Skills Project - Vicki Illingworth Commercial Eastern Gateway - Dipo Lafinhan Green Tech Business Grants - Nigel Tidy	9.35 9.50 10.05
4.	Towns Fund six monthly monitoring report (Oct22 - Mar23)	
	Draft monitoring report – Nigel Tidy	10.15
	Town Deal Board to endorse monitoring report for submission to DLUHC	
5.	Any Other Business / Close	10.25
	Local Plan Regulation 19 Consultation	
Date of next meeting: July, tbc		